South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:41:28 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0520 (Rat #0347) General Bill, By Thomas and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-860, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment, qualifications,
identification, and conduct of poll watchers, so as to specify the maximum size and size of lettering on identification badges
and to prohibit badges in flourescent colors and to amend Section 7-25-180, as amended, relating to the distribution of
campaign literature on election day within two hundred feet of a building where a polling place is located, so as to authorize a
candidate to appear and greet voters if he is not intimidating, and to provide that the candidate may wear a label identifying
himself as a candidate and the office he is seeking and provide conditions on the wearing of the label.-amended title

03/09/93
03/09/93
04/28/93
04/29/93
04/29/93
04/30/93
05/04/93
05/04/93
02/03/94
02/09/94
02/15/94
02/23/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
03/01/94
03/01/94

03/03/94
04/06/94
04/07/94
04/07/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
05/17/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House

Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16

Read second time SJ-27

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
Read third time and sent to House SJ-4

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 15, 1994 HJ-77

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 23, 1994 HJ-14
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-400
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-9

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. J. Wilder, Cromer &
T.C. Alexander HJ-48

Conference committee appointed Sens. Matthews, Holland, and Thomas SJ-4
Conference report received and adopted HJ-53

Conference report received and adopted SJ-5

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-6

Ratified R 347

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-046 SJ-378

Page 1 of 1



