May 19, 2024, 02:41:28 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0520 (Rat #0347) General Bill, By Thomas and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-860, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment, qualifications, identification, and conduct of poll watchers, so as to specify the maximum size and size of lettering on identification badges and to prohibit badges in flourescent colors and to amend Section 7-25-180, as amended, relating to the distribution of campaign literature on election day within two hundred feet of a building where a polling place is located, so as to authorize a candidate to appear and greet voters if he is not intimidating, and to provide that the candidate may wear a label identifying himself as a candidate and the office he is seeking and provide conditions on the wearing of the label.-amended title

03/09/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/09/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
04/28/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
04/29/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
04/29/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
04/30/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-4
05/04/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
05/04/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8
02/03/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
02/09/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 15, 1994 HJ-77
02/15/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 23, 1994 HJ-14
02/23/94	House	Amended HJ-25
02/23/94	House	Read second time HJ-26
02/24/94	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-400
03/01/94	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-9
03/01/94	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. J. Wilder, Cromer &
		T.C. Alexander HJ-48
03/03/94	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Matthews, Holland, and Thomas SJ-4
04/06/94	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-53
04/07/94	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-5
04/07/94	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-6
04/14/94		Ratified R 347
04/20/94		Vetoed by Governor
05/17/94	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-046 SJ-378